Releases - August 20, 2012

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

235450
187119
190240
167655
254048
176524
195926
218549
146488
231079
151144
176084
178854
175634
210846
159824

Howard
Stephens
Morris
Sizemore
Barnett
Hiett

Hall
Hamm
Bivens
Soard
Head
Haycraft
Rogers
Sloas
Jones
Gibson

Chase
Nathaniel
Joshua
Christopher
Bradley
Glenna
James
Jamie
Stephen
Gregory
Robert
Diane
Alton
William
Delmonte
Bryan

M
Lee
Harding

William
Nicole

Anette

Lee
Keith

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Johnson County Jail
Jessamine County Jail
Meade County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Grant County Jail

Marshall County Jail
Roederer Corr. Complex
Mason County Det. Cntr
Fulton County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Western KY Corr. Complex
Green River Corr. Complex
Fulton County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
Kentucky State Reformatory

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



