DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
235450	Howard	Chase	M	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Johnson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
187119	Stephens	Nathaniel		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jessamine County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
190240	Morris	Joshua	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
167655	Sizemore	Christopher		Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
254048	Barnett	Bradley	Harding	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
176524	Hiett	Glenna		Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
195926	Hall	James	William	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
218549	Hamm	Jamie	Nicole	Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
146488	Bivens	Stephen		Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
231079	Soard	Gregory		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
151144	Head	Robert		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
176084	Haycraft	Diane	Anette	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
178854	Rogers	Alton	E	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
175634	Sloas	William		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
210846	Jones	Delmonte	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
159824	Gibson	Bryan	Keith	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class B (10 - 20 years)